
 Athletics Advisory Council 
 2016-2017 

Board of Trustees 

 Vacancy  Board Of Trustees 2015-2016 

Faculty 

 Jensie Anderson Law (801) 581-4661 jensie.anderson@law.utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Marc Calaf Engineering (801) 587-3253 marc.calaf@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Claudia Geist Social & Behavioral Science (801) 581-6153 claudia.geist@soc.utah.edu 2017-2018 

 Howard Lehman Social & Behavioral Science (801) 581-6246 lehman@poli-sci.utah.edu 2016-2017 

 Alfred Mowdood J. Willard Marriott Library (801) 585-7125 alfred.mowdood@utah.edu 2018-2019 

 Karen Paisley Faculty Athletics Representative (801) 587-9617 karen.paisley@health.utah.edu 

 Scott Ward Health (801) 581-4895 scott.ward@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 

Ex-Officio 

Mary Bowman Senior Women's Administrator for Athletics (801) 581-8171 mbowman@huntsman.utah.edu 

Chris Hill Athletics Director (801) 581-5605 chill@huntsman.utah.edu 

Lori McDonald Dean of Students (801) 581-7066 lmcdonald@sa.utah.edu 


